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Quick Reference

OVERVIEW

Travel agencies must register with each cruise line as an automation agent. This provides the cruise line with the information necessary to forward
commission payments, track credits and provide access to special rates, such as promotions and consortia rates. Registration is a one-time procedure
and can be accomplished by calling the automation desk of each cruise line.

HOW TO ACCESS GROUP USER EXAMPLE
PREFERENCES

You can easily verify if your agency is already registered Sabre i SabreiCruises HPG | KK11| TEST %
with each individual cruise line. eauenty Acked uesions
Category 4 Browser & Platform Requirements Did you know ?
e  Access Sabre Cruises Cruse Line Registration That booking into group space and
J Select Support Search Cruises Howto regiter el
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On the verification page, you can eheck your

registration status by providing your Pseudo City Code
(PCC) and selecting a specific cruise line.

Port of embarkation Sort sailings by Cruise ship

Cruise line registration verification

Cruise line Agency PCC

Choose one KK11 Verify Registration
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Club Cruises
val Cruise Lines
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Disney Cruise Line

Holland America Line
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If an advisory is displayed or the information is incorrect, Is the below information correct?
you will need to contact each cruise line to register or
make corrections to your agency profile. JOE'S TRAVEL Agency pseudo city code - KK11
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Click Yes if the information is correct 20720 PESAROWAY
Porter Ranch CA, US

BUSINESS 8183981194

The cruise line registration verification result displays.

Cruise line registration verification

Please Be Advised

« You are registered with KK11

Cruise line Agency PCC

AmaWaterways v KK11 Verify Registration
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STEP1.. CALL EACHCRUISELINETOREGISTER YOUR AGENCY
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1-800-626-0126 ext. 708

1-800-647-4522 (US
Customer Care)

1- 800-268-1639 (Canada
Customer Care)

1-800-443-5789

1-800-845-2599
1-305-599-2600 ext. 72599
— If cannot dial 1-800 (for
agents outside of U.S.)

1-800-443-5789

1-800-247-7320

1-800-446-6620

1-800-728-6273

1-800-511-1333

1-866-930-2332

(866) 672-0862

1-866-625-1160

It-help@amawaterways.com

travelagentservices@globusfamily.com

eservicesdesk@ globusfamily.ca

esolutionsgroup@carnival.com

ecommercehelpdeskus@us.costa.it

internationalsales@crystalcruises.com

sales.service@msccruisesusa.com
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Oceania Cruises

Princess

Regent Seven Seas

Royal Caribbean

Uniworld

Viking River

<)CEANIA CRUISES

Your World. Your Way.

PRINCESS CRUISES

- come back new-

Doy

SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

ta s RoyalCaribbean
E Ro |

INTERNATIONAL

UNIW=RLD.

BOUTIQUE RIVER CRUISE COLLECTION®

®]

VIKING

RIVER CRUISES

STEP2..ACCESS SABRE CRUISES

Sales Resource Centre at
1-800-531-5629 Prompt 4
for phone.

1-800-421-0522

1-866-720-4111

1-800-443-5789

1-800-257-2407

1-800-443-5789
1-866-200-2012

salesinfo@oceaniacruises.com

rsscsalesassoc@rssc.com

uniapisupport@uniworld.com

Jose.Madrigal@yvikingcruises.com

After registering with each cruise line you should be able to access published and agency specific rate codes for your agency on the Rate Code +
Category screen as well as view your correct agency profile information.

Feel free to contact Sabre’s Global Support Center at 1-866-334-7551 (select option 3, then option 2) for any questions related to Sabre Cruises or
email applications.support@sabre.com

© 2015 Sabre Inc. All rights reserved. Sabre, Sabre Holdings, and Sabre Travel Network are trademarks and/or service marks of an affiliate of
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